

CS 485/20
RITU KUMAR
Vs.
MS A.R. CHADHA CO. INDIA P. LTD.

17.04.2026

Present : Mr. Ishaan Chawla, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Amit Sethi, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **08.05.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.04.2026