

CS 485/20
RITU KUMAR
Vs.

MS A.R. CHADHA CO. INDIA P. LTD.

29.05.2026

Present : Ms. Ishita Kadyan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.

Sh. Amit Sethi, Ld. Counsel for defendant through
VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **08.06.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.05.2026